
 

2023 BALLAD HEALTH CNA PROGRAM CLASS SCHEDULE 

Class 
# 

Start Date Class 
Days 

Class 
hours 

Location External 
App 
Deadline 

Internal 
App 
Deadline 

End Date State 
Testing 
Dates 

1 1/9/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

BRMC 
 

12/9/2022 1/2/2023 2/28/2023 3/10-
11/2023 

2 1/11/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

HVMC 12/16/2022 1/9/2023 3/2/2023 3/10-
11/2023 

3 2/3/2023 Friday 4pm to 8pm 
& Saturday 8am to 
5pm 

Market Street 
Centre 

1/6/2023 1/27/2023 4/22/2023 4/27-
29/2023 

4 4/6/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

BRMC 1/13/2023 2/3/2023 4/4/2023 4/27-
29/2023 

5 3/8/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

HVMC 1/27/2023 2/17/2023 4/25/2023 4/27-
29/2023 

6 3/20/2023 Mon - 
Thurs 

4-8pm Market Street 
Centre 

2/10/2023 3/3/2023 5/13/2023 5/19-
20/2023 

7 4/10/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

HVMC 2/17/2023 3/10/2023 6/5/2023 6/16/2023 

8 4/26/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

BRMC 3/3/2023 3/24/2023 6/15/2023 6/20/2023 

9 5/15/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

Market Street 
Centre 

3/24/2023 4/14/2023 7/11/2023 7/21, 22, 
28, 

29/2023 

10 6/12/2023 Mon, 
Tues, 
Wed 

8am-
5pm 

DBHS- 
Kingsport 

4/7/2023 4/28/2023 7/19/2023 7/21, 22, 
28, 

29/2023 

11 6/14/2023 Wed, 
Thur, Fri 

8am-
5pm 

SHHS- 
Johnson City 

5/5/2023 5/26/2023 7/19/2023 7/21, 22, 
28, 

29/2023 

12 7/5/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 5/5/2023 5/26/2023 8/24/2023 9/8/2023 

13 7/17/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 6/16/2023 7/7/2023 9/12/2023 9/29/2023 

14 8/9/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 6/23/2023 7/14/2023 9/28/2023 10/13/2023 

15 8/18/2023 Friday 4pm to 8pm 
& Saturday 8am to 
5pm 

Johnson City 7/28/2023 8/11/2023 10/28/2023 11/10-
11/2023 

16 9/11/2023 Mon - 
Thurs 

4-8pm Johnson City 7/28/2023 8/18/2023 10/5/2023 11/10-
11/2023 

17 10/2/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 8/11/2023 9/1/2023 11/7/2023 11/18/2023 

18 10/11/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 9/8/2023 9/29/2023 12/7/2023 12/16/2023 

19 10/19/2023 Mon & 
Tues 

8am-
5pm 

Johnson City 9/22/2023 10/13/2023 12/12/2023 12/16/2023 

20 11/15/2023 Wed & 
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

Kingsport 10/13/2023 11/3/2023 1/4/2024 TBD 

21 11/27/2023 Mon-
Thur 

8am-
5pm 

Johnson City 11/10/2023 12/1/2023 12/19/2023 TBD 

 


